

Ø

C.A.No. 3801 OF 1999
ITEM No.7

Court No. 1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 3 in Civil Appeal.No.3801/1999

JAI NARAIN PARASRAMPURIA & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUSHPA DEVI SARRAF & ORS

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and Office Report)

Date : 10/04/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

No orders at this stated.

.SP1

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master