

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION XII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3801 OF 1999

JAI NARAIN PARASRAMPURIA(DEAD) & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUSHPA DEVI SARRAF & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 19/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.
Mr. Siddarth Sengar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta-II,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up for final disposal four weeks hence. Rejoinder to the
counter affidavit, if any, may be filed in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)
COURT MASTER