

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S
I A 9/2008 in C I V I L A P P E A L N O. 3801 O F 1999

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

J A I N A R A I N P A R A S R A M P U R I A (D E A D) & O R S Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

P U S H P A D E V I S A R R A F & O R S Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 20/02 / 2 009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv
Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta-Ii ,Adv
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deleted.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registrar