

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.No. 9/2008
in
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3801 OF 1999

JAI NARAIN PARASRAMPURIA(DEAD) & ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUSHPA DEVI SARRAF & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 29/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.
Mrs. Veera Kaul Singh,Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Sengar,Adv.
Mr. Pankaj singh,Adv.
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhir Chandra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Bhagwati Prasad, Adv.
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao ,Adv

Mr. Pramod Dayal ,Adv
Mr. Anil Kumar Gupta-Ii ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. 9 is dismissed.

(O.P. Sharma)

Court Master Court Master

(M.S. Negi)